
Print Date :

Page :

University of the Punjab

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)

Associate Degree in Arts/Sc.Part-II Exam. A2022

1 / 1

65690 27782GRAND TOTAL:

Associate Degree in Arts

Associate Degree in Science

Exam

49564

16126

20561

7221

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

  39,114

  10,450

  13,319

   2,807

Appeared

17132

3429

6545

676

Passed

43.8

32.81

49.14

24.08

%age

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  41.48

  44.78

BA-AD

BSC-AD

 042.29


