## Page: 1/1

## University of the Punjab Associate Degree in Arts/Sc.Part-II Exam. A2022

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)

Exam	Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
BA-AD Associate Degre	ee in Arts Girls	39,114	17132	43.8
	Boys	10,450	3429	32.81
	TOTAL:	49564	20561	41.48
BSC-AD Associate Degre	ee in Science Girls	13,319	6545	49.14
	Boys	2,807	676	24.08
	TOTAL:	16126	7221	44.78
	GRAND TOTAL:	65690	27782	042.29

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*